DHEGO-CABALEIRO

DIEGO CABALEIRO

DOMINGUEZ i SD <
SBETHRANPEREIRA TIRAN
Born in: OGROVE 03-26- PEREIRA
1982
_Competing - TimeSTimes Clubs Clubs Number Best Wor st
Season Club n the Condition on substitute classification pointsof flags time  time
ACT boat
2025 No
2025 No
2024 No
2024 No
2023 No
2023 No
2022 No
2021 No
2020 No
2019 No
2018 No
2017 No
2016 No
2015 TIRAN Yes Notown 7 11 7 129 17:53,06 20:47,76
2014 No
2013 No
2012 AMEGROVE Yes Formed 2 0 19:42,54 21:55,40
2011 AMEGROVE No Formed
2010 AMEGROVE No Formed
2009 No
2008 No
2007 AMEGROVE No Formed
2006 No
2005 No
2004 No
2003 AMEGROVE No Formed
2002 No
2001 AMEGROVE No Formed
2000 No
1999 AMEGROVE No Formed
1998 AMEGROVE No Formed
1997 AMEGROVE No Formed



