

**DIEGO CABALEIRO
DOMINGUEZ**

SD TIRÁN PEREIRA

**SD
TIRÁN
PEREIRA**

Born in: O'GROVE 03-26-
1982

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification	Clubs points	Number of flags	Best time	Worst time
2025		No								
2025		No								
2024		No								
2024		No								
2023		No								
2023		No								
2022		No								
2021		No								
2020		No								
2019		No								
2018		No								
2017		No								
2016		No								
2015	TIRÁN	Yes	Not own	7	11	7		129	17:53,06	20:47,76
2014		No								
2013		No								
2012	AMEGROVE	Yes	Formed	2	0				19:42,54	21:55,40
2011	AMEGROVE	No	Formed							
2010	AMEGROVE	No	Formed							
2009		No								
2008		No								
2007	AMEGROVE	No	Formed							
2006		No								
2005		No								
2004		No								
2003	AMEGROVE	No	Formed							
2002		No								
2001	AMEGROVE	No	Formed							
2000		No								
1999	AMEGROVE	No	Formed							
1998	AMEGROVE	No	Formed							
1997	AMEGROVE	No	Formed							